School Science A Quarterly Journal of **Science Education**

Editorial Advisory Committee

L.S. Kothari Professor (Retired)

71, Vaishali Enclave

Pitampura, Delhi 110 034

Arvind Kumar Director (Former)

Homi Bhabha Centre of Science Education TIFR, V.N. Purav Marg

Mankhurd, Mumbai 400 088

Ashok Srivastava Head

Publication Division

NCERT, New Delhi 110 016

Hukum Singh Professor and Head

DESM, NCERT New Delhi 110 016

Editorial Group (Academic)

Hukum SinghChief EditorV.P. SrivastavaExecutive Editor

V.P. Singh Member
Anjni Koul Member
Sunita Varte Member
R. R. Koireng Member

Publication Team

Ashok Srivastava
Shiv Kumar
Naresh Yadav
Gautam Ganguly

Head, Publication Division
Chief Production Officer
Chief Editor (Incharge)
Chief Business Manager

R. N. Bhardwaj Editor

Prakash Veer Singh Production Assistant

Form IV (See Rule 8) SCHOOL SCIENCE

1. Place of Publication

National Council of Educational Research and

Training (NCERT)

2. Periodicity of Publication

Quarterly

3. Printer's Name

(Whether citizen of India?)

(If foreigner, state the country of origin)

Address

Manoj Sharma

Yes

Not applicable

Proprietor: Chaar Dishayen Printers Pvt. Ltd. G-40 Sector-3 Noida (U.P.) 201301

4. Publisher's Name

(Whether citizen of India?)

(If foreigner, state the country of origin)

Address

Ashok Srivastava

Yes

Not applicable

Head, Publication Division, NCERT

Sri Aurobindo Marg, New Delhi 110 016

5. Editor's Name

(Whether citizen of India?)

(If foreigner, state the country of origin)

Address

R. Joshi Yes

Not applicable

Academic Editor (JIE), DESM, NCERT

New Delhi 110 016

6. Names and addresses of the individuals who own the newspaper and partner or shareholders holding more than one per cent of the total capital

National Council of Educational Research and Training, New Delhi (An autonomous body of the Government of India in the Ministery of Human Resource Development)

I, Ashok Srivastava, hereby declare that the particulars given above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Publisher

Published at the Publication Division by the Secretary, National Council of Educational Research and Training, Sri Aurobindo Marg, New Delhi 110 016 and printed at Vrindaban Graphics (P) Ltd., E-34, Sector-7, Noida (U.P.) 201 301